
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 March 2022

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539652 4/3243

 2 MYRNIONG ROYALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 538983 4/3207

 3 CHARMING MEEKA Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 11/10168

 4 GETAWAY MAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/3P. Reid 522302 4/1162

 5 DANA MAGGIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 4P 5/3C. Newcombe 542725 2/1156

 6 PAMJAMS BEAU Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/3C. Glascott 540422 4/1120

 7 NELLIE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1114

 8 BELT UP DUSTY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/1L. Holmes 524462 4/396

 9 OTIOSE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4S. Kemp 531601 1/072

 10 VERACRUZ 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 March 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOM'S EXPRESS Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/1165

 2 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1147

 3 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0146

 4 SUTTON PRINCE Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4J. Thorpe 542481 1/0131

 5 CAWBOURNE ROSES Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 547949 2/0123

 6 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 547948 1/0122

 7 SUTTON RANGER Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4J. Thorpe 542483 1/0112
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 1 MYSTIC FAITH Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2A. Clare 508958 10/9372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 March 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 GOT A GROUP Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1P. Dooner 528419 10/9321

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 2/1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 7/6294
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WAG Friday, 11 March 2022
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 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 3 Last start winner WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 8P 3/1/2G. Mills 527553 9/5222

 2 PHIL'S MY BRO Last start placegetter SHP, 07/02/2022, R10 2P 6P 4P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 535255 6/5129

 3 LA LA LOUIS 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 04/03/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 529374 15/8204

 4 REG'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 20/02/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Roy 543237 6/5225
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WAG Friday, 11 March 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 6/4216

 2 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Weighted points score HVL, 26/12/2021, R10 7P 3P 5P 4/1/2A. Clare 532078 9/3120

 3 SO TRUE Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 8P 4/1/1R. Camilleri 531417 6/4108
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WAG Friday, 11 March 2022
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 1 INDECISIVE DUSTY Last start winner WAG, 04/03/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/2G. Mitchell 540115 3/2195

 2 GOOSE'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 04/03/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1C. Buick 543233 4/3180

 3 ELLE SCARLETT Last start winner NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4G. Hughes 546496 1/0108

 4 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Last start winner WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7Y 4P 5/4B. Williams 539107 1/0100

 5 WYNDHAM RIVER Last start placegetter WAG, 05/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 540961 3/2189

 6 LEKTRA KEZ 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1P. Reid 528747 10/8176

 7 LET'S GO ACTION 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 8P 5/3G. Mitchell 540239 2/1168

 8 GOT A REMOTE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4P. Dooner 528424 1/0141

 9 JANET'S WISH Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4P. Cowell 537546 1/0114

 10 CHUCKIN' PIES 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R7, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 6/1106

 11 AWESOME ABILITY Last start Country winner TEM, 18/09/2021, R9, Y 1Y 3P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 539559 3/1211

 12 PHOENIX IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2219

 13 LITTLE JEANEY Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1G. Mckinnon 546502 4/3201

 14 MYSTERY FLAME Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0177

 15 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1G. Hughes 528761 8/6165

 16 ISTRID BALE Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3G. Herbert 526103 2/1147

 17 CAWBOURNE PEANUT Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 547955 1/0143

 18 JUICY QUE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 2/0141

 19 AISLE BOOM Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2B. Lord 529714 3/2120

 20 BLACK EAGLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/4G. Schwencke 534087 1/0112

 21 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 539006 1/0108

 22 VIATRIX Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 534527 2/1105

 23 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P (FTF)P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/199

 24 SUNBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2G. Mills 539655 3/296

 25 DON DIESEL Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 2Y 5/4P. Reid 534308 2/095

 26 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/090

 27 WYNDHAM BURMA Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4G. Molloy 540968 1/083

 28 GRACEFUL GAZELLE Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/482

 29 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4C. Bradley 548756 1/078

 30 PARTY HOST Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/073

 31 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/172
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WAG Friday, 11 March 2022
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 32 FEARLESS PHOENIX Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/070

 33 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 8Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/056

 34 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R10, P 7P 7Y 7Y 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 March 2022

P M 320 NONE
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 1 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/0126

 2 FREELANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 536992 0/0103

 3 SWANKY DEED Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1W. Schwencke 533741 0/072

 4 FALCON OATH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1C. Colaiacovo 545665 0/096

 5 UNWANTED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 05/11/2021, R1, P 4P 3P M/1G. Collins 542388 0/092

 6 ARCTIC KADE First start M/1B. Talbot 550022 0/00

 7 WILCANNIA RAY First start M/1S. Parry 545208 0/00

 8 REEFTON VIVI 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1C. Cooney 542869 0/051

 9 FARMOR UPROAR Unplaced after 1 start IPS, 14/09/2021, R3, 3 4P M/1G. Mitchell 536993 0/058

 10 JESSORE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/089

 11 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P M/1C. Cooney 545057 0/070

 12 FIRKIN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/061

 13 CRUCIAL Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/052

 14 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R1, P 8P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/039
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 1 LOGICAL CHANCE Dropping in grade TEM, 06/03/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 2/1/2J. Roy 532683 14/11306
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 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 8P 3/1/2G. Mills 527553 9/5222

 2 LA LA LOUIS 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 04/03/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 529374 15/8204
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 1 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 10/2225

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5213
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 1 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Last start winner WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7Y 4P 5/4B. Williams 539107 1/0100

 2 LEKTRA KEZ 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1P. Reid 528747 10/8176

 3 LET'S GO ACTION 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 8P 5/3G. Mitchell 540239 2/1168

 4 CHUCKIN' PIES 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R7, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 6/1106

 5 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1210

 6 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 545675 2/1165

 7 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 2/0141

 8 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4C 8P 5/4G. Hughes 541246 3/0133

 9 BLACK EAGLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/4G. Schwencke 534087 1/0112

 10 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P (FTF)P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/199

 11 KAIQUE Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/593
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 1 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/0126

 2 FREELANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 536992 0/0103

 3 JESSORE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/089

 4 FIRKIN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/061

 5 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1C. Cooney 542869 0/051

 6 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R1, P 8P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/039
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 1 CURATOR Last start winner WAG, 04/03/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 5C 3/1/2R. Le Sueur 543464 6/5268
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 1 TOMMY TOWN Last start winner WAG, 04/03/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2B. Talbot 534426 9/7180

 2 MY BOY ROCKIN' Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 7C 4/1/2B. Smith 540064 6/4270

 3 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 8C 4/1/2B. Talbot 536454 8/5162

 4 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 8P 4/1/2G. Mills 527553 9/3222

 5 NIKOLINA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1A. Della Bosca 499830 10/6225
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 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1J. Roy 543236 6/3276

 2 DOUBLE MINT Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/3260

 3 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 3/2210

 4 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1210
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